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KENDA

20y, _

Hints and features:

Feelg 6.00 | x 10 H2, ALV, Sglv RAL9006
5/67/112, @16mm, C60, Konisk, ET +25

750 kg - 140 km/h

Product-No.: 39600283

Technical Information:

Product number
Manufacturer

Rim Size

Hole number

Hub bore

Bolt circle

ET

Color

Load capacity
Speed

Weight kg

Hump
Felgenzentrierung
Material

Ein- / Mehrteilig
RAL

Ventilsitz

Valve hole diameter [mm]

39600283
Kenda

6 x 10

5

67

112

+25

Salv

750

140

6,3

H2

BZ

Stal
einteilig
RAL9006
ALV

11.3

All technical information in this website is based on the information provided by the manufacturers. The content is non-binding and serves solely for information purposes

Bohnenkamp A/S does not take liability for anything related to these details. Any liability for any immediate or indirect damages, claims for damages, consequential
damages of any kind or from any legal ground, which ensued from the use of information on this website, is, provided this is lawful, utterly ruled out.
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