





Hints and features:

Fælg 6.00 I x 10 H2, ALV, Sølv RAL9006 5/67/112, Ø16mm, C60, Konisk, ET +25 750 kg - 140 km/h

Product-No.: 39600283

Technical Information:

Product number	39600283
Manufacturer	Kenda
Rim Size	6 x 10
Hole number	5
Hub bore	67
Bolt circle	112
ET	+25
Color	Sølv
Load capacity	750
Speed	140
Weight kg	6,3
Hump	H2
Felgenzentrierung	BZ
Material	Stål
Ein- / Mehrteilig	einteilig
RAL	RAL9006
Ventilsitz	ALV
Valve hole diameter [mm]	11.3

All technical information in this website is based on the information provided by the manufacturers. The content is non-binding and serves solely for information purposes Bohnenkamp A/S does not take liability for anything related to these details. Any liability for any immediate or indirect damages, claims for damages, consequential damages of any kind or from any legal ground, which ensued from the use of information on this website, is, provided this is lawful, utterly ruled out.